

**2016 -17 COUNCILLORS AREA RATING BUDGET AS OF NOVEMBER 30/2016**

	<b>Address</b>	<b>Dollars received</b>	<b>Address of work done</b>	<b>Type</b>
<b>Ward 2</b>	185 Jackson	30000		Hallways
		30000		
<b>Ward 5</b>	10 St. Andrews	20000		Cameras
		20000		
<b>2016-2017 WARD TOTALS</b>		<b>50000</b>		

**2016-2026 CITY OF HAMILTON WATER CONSERVATION LOAN**

Principal	1000000
Interest	2.50%
Term	10 Years
Annual Payment	\$114,258.76

YEAR	INTEREST	PRINCIPAL	P&I	OUTSTANDING
2017	25,000.00	89,258.76	114,258.76	910,741.24
2018	22,768.53	91,490.23	114,258.76	819,251.01
2019	20,481.28	93,777.49	114,258.77	725,473.52
2020	18,136.84	96,121.93	114,258.77	629,351.59
2021	15,733.79	98,524.97	114,258.76	530,826.62
2022	13,270.67	100,988.10	114,258.77	429,838.52
2023	10,745.96	103,512.80	114,258.76	326,325.72
2024	8,185.14	106,100.62	114,285.76	220,225.10
2025	5,505.63	108,753.14	114,258.77	111,471.96
2026	2,780.80	111,471.96	114,252.76	0.00
	142,608.64	1,000,000.00		